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Sun 4th Jul & Sun 1st Aug — Welcoming Evening
Tue 6th Jul & Tue 3rd Aug — Guided sightseeing in the Downtown of
Prague #1
Mon 12th Jul & Mon 9th Aug - Guided sightseeing in the Downtown of
Prague #2
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Thu 8th Jul & Thu 5th Aug - Paintball
Paintball is a sport in which players eliminate opponents by
hitting them with pellets containing paint, usually propelled from a CO2 or compressed-gas
powered paintball gun. Make sure you take shoes which can be washed! The rest of your
clothes as well as your skin is safe under protective coat and pants.
Tue 13th Jul & Tue 10th Aug — Trip in the nature reserve Divoka Sarka
Afternoon walking in the nature reserve in the suburbs of Prague,
bathing in the open air pool, beer
Thu 15th Jul & Thu 12th Aug — Ropes Courses
A ropes course is a challenging outdoor personal
development and team building activity. It consists of high poles connected by
ropes combined with various obstacles. The ropes course is 100% safe, for the
participants are constantly secured.
Tue 20th Jul & Tue 17th Aug - Biking trip
There are plenty of wonderful scenic cycling tracks
around Prague. The flat land around Prague is perfect even for absolute beginners.
Our proposed trip would take you through the nature reserve along the Vltava river.
The route includes a picnic and visit of the Karstejn Castle
Thu 22nd Jul & thu 19th Aug — Sport Tournament
Tue 27th Jul & Tue 24th Aug — Swingboats on Vltava river
Water afternoon” with swing boats on Vltava river. Don’t
worry, we have cork jackets, so you can join us even if you can’t swim
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Trip to South Moravia
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